
Prelim 19Q Douglas Hibbert

Ring One

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

10 Kirsty Farren 44598 Dayrell's Goerge Unreg Open 155 57 70.45 1st 1st

11 Jayne Turney 101753 Blackout 1532065 Open 142 52 64.55

6 Tracy Young 1410192 Wintz Charming 1430798 Open 136.5 50 62.05

8 Katie Cox 1510025 Little Red 1530511 Restricted 154 56 70 1st 2nd

5 millie mcbride 291579 Bounty 92109 Restricted 152.5 56 69.32 2nd

1 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Video Star 1532366 Restricted 151 55 68.64 3rd

2 Keith Gibbons 1510675 Rainhill Lancelot 1530877 Restricted 147.5 54 67.05 4th

12 sandra calvert 401538 Just Adora Unreg Restricted 139 51 63.18

3 Katherine Wilkins 403503 Bowood Impeccable 60756 Restricted 136.5 50 62.05

7 Nika Vorster 165964 Chulo Msuay 7.24E+14 Restricted 136 50 61.82

9 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Elzzie Jazzie 1532374 Restricted 122.5 43 55.68



13 Jenny Morgan 155560 Whitehall 58617 Training wd



Novice 39Q Douglas Hibbert

Ring One

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

19 Louise Bradley 217026 Breezes Ramiro 1433492 Open 195 61 67.24 1st 2nd

14 John Unsworth 294659 Dayrells Pete 5662503168Open 194 60 66.9 2nd 3rd

23 Sheena Grierson 21008 Rewarding Glance 59451 Open 192 60.5 66.21 3rd

20 Alice Hurley 90476 Zumbido ticket open 192 60 66.21

24 Bridget Gronow 41009 Packers Hill 59260 Open 187 59.5 64.48

15 Sophia Lagus 89796 Rockwell Mica 55237 Open 182 57 62.76

22 Jamey Tyler 164151 Charisma 47738 open 180 57 62.07

27 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 000 Open 170.5 55.5 58.79

26 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Broughton Envoy 1530878 Restricted 210.5 66.5 72.59 1st 1st

25 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Chaseford Sparkle 1530876 Restricted 185.5 57.5 63.97 2nd

18 Ashley Harrison 12440 The Panda 58343 Restricted 183 58 63.1 3rd

16 Amanda Palmer 402869 Shalamar 60025 Restricted 180 56.5 62.07

21 Stephanie Graves 1414441 alet 57461 Restricted 175 58 60.34

17 Joy Bussell 1410197 Rio Rancho 1431650 Restricted



Douglas Hibbert

Elem 59Q Ring One

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place

30 Kim Seaby 159719 Razzle Dazzle 55768 Open 228.5 60 71.41 1st

29 Louise Bradley 217026 Kilgarron Kontender 555 Open 220 56 68.75

32 Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 1433302 Training 221 56 69.06

33 Nicola Trinder 76694 North Dancer 5.46E+09 Training 215 54 67.19

31 Penny Birch 285137 1431666 285137 Open



Prelim 17Q Carolyn Alston

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

6 Tracy Young 1410192 Wintz Charming 1430798 Open 168 52 64.62 1st

5 millie mcbride 291579 Bounty 92109 Restricted 181 56 69.62 1st 1st

1 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Video Star 1532366 Restricted 177 56 68.08 2nd

7 Nika Vorster 165964 Chulo Msuay 7.24015E+14 Restricted 171 53 65.77 3rd

2 Keith Gibbons 1510675 Rainhill Lancelot 1530877 Restricted 170.5 52 65.58 4th

8 Katie Cox 1510025 Little Red 1530511 Restricted 169 52 65

3 Katherine Wilkins 403503 Bowood Impeccable 60756 Restricted 167 52 64.23

9 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Elzzie Jazzie 1532374 Restricted 164.5 52 63.27



Novice 22 Carolyn Alston

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

14 John Unsworth 294659 Dayrells Pete 5662503168Open 198 55 68.28 1st 1st

23 Sheena Grierson 21008 Rewarding Glance 59451 Open 191.5 52 66.03 2nd

24 Bridget Gronow 41009 Packers Hill 59260 Open 190.5 52 65.69 3rd

27 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 000 Open 187.5 52 64.66

22 Jamey Tyler 164151 Charisma 47738 open 184.5 51 63.62

15 Sophia Lagus 89796 Rockwell Mica 55237 Open 183.5 52 63.28

26 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Broughton Envoy 1530878 Restricted 193 53 66.55 1st 2nd

18 Ashley Harrison 12440 The Panda 58343 Restricted 190.5 53 65.69 2nd

25 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Chaseford Sparkle 1530876 Restricted 188 52 64.83 3rd

21 Stephanie Graves 1414441 alet 57461 Restricted 187 53 64.48

28 Katherine Molloy 69043 Caherina Dote 56454 Restricted 183 52 63.1

16 Amanda Palmer 402869 Shalamar 60025 Restricted 181 50 62.41

13 Jenny Morgan 155560 Whitehall 58617 Training



Elem 43 Joyce Head

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

30 Kim Seaby 159719 Razzle Dazzle 55768 Open 205 58 70.69 1st 1st

34 Caroline Hutley 39551 Amora 49434 open 201 54 69.31 2nd

20 Alice Hurley 90476 Zumbido ticket open 195 54 67.24

35 Linda Rogers 3484 Creme Brulee 5216104127 Open 186.5 52 64.31

33 Nicola Trinder 76694 North Dancer 5456602156 Training 193 54 66.55

32 Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 1433302 Training 187.5 52 64.66



Medium 75Q Joyce Head

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place Pmoney

34 Caroline Hutley 39551 Amora 49434 open 13.22 ret

36 Sophia Lagus 89796 Rockwell Dynamite 37107 Open 13.30 ret

37 Louise Bradley 217026 Cooley King Cobra 1531675 restricted 13.38 240 53 64.86

13.46



Adv Med 96 Joyce Head

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

38 Tom Graham 304395 Diora 4430101116 Open 234 38 61.58

40 Naomi Inald 24848 Lillyhammer 3991405113 open 219 37.5 57.63

39 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Aldham Mill Marido 22423 Restricted 249.5 39.5 65.66



Joyce Head

Adv Med 92Q Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

39 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Aldham Mill Marido 22423 Restricted 241 39.5 65.14 1st

38 Tom Graham 304395 Diora 4430101116 Open 231.5 38 62.57 1st

41 Penny Birch 285137 Roma 11 57505 Restricted

42 Alison Trew 33014 PSH Indiana 50906 Open 228 38.5 61.62

40 Naomi Inald 24848 Lillyhammer 3991405113 open 223.5 37.5 60.41

Joyce Head

PYO Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Test Time Score Coll % Place

44 Gail Wilson 27200 pipers twister 35529 Open Pyo 100 15.35 211 54 65.94

42 Alison Trew 33014 PSH Indiana 50906 Open PYO 102 15.45 209.5 37.5 61.62

15.55

Unaff PYO Score Coll %

43 Sonya Richardson Baz Grand Prix 16.00 306 38.5 61.2


